
 Dates to remember atGateway  8th February 2024

Dates To Remember
Thursday 8th February 
School Closes at 3.15pm

Friday 9th February 
Staff Inset Day

Monday 19th February 
School opens at 8.45am 

Wednesday 6th March
Year 1 - local trip  

Friday 8th March
World BookDay 

Early Years Parents Craft
Session

Have a lovely February 
half term break.  

Friday 9th February 
Staff Inset Day.

Monday 19th February 
School opens at 8.45am 

WC 11th March
Science Week

Wednesday 13th March 
Reception and Year 1 trip

to The Grand Theatre

Tuesday 19th March
Parent Forum 2pm-3pm

Wednesday 20th March
Parent Forum 9am-10am

Wednesday 27th March
Easter Bingo - More

details to follow.

Thursday 28th March 
School closes for Easter


